
Last Name
First 
Name Phone City State Zip Code NPN Email Marketplaces

Ballentine Jeffrey 6035699216 Alton NH 03809 7826148 jballentine@healthmarkets.com BOTH
Dunn Stephanie 6039235850 Alton NH 03809 17307457 sdunn@healthmarkets.com BOTH
Kaszynski Bernadette6038753355 Alton NH 03809 3349645 taxladyalton@gmail.com BOTH
Patterson Andrea 6033870789 Alton NH 03809 17091942 andrea@lifelong-planning.com BOTH
Carper Ronda 6032616379 Amherst NH 03031 7648275 walnuthillins@aol.com BOTH
Ellis Robert 6032898683 Amherst NH 03031 6381203 bob@stonebridgebenefits.com BOTH
Labonte Brian 6035891017 Amherst NH 03031 15950702 brian@brianlabonteinsurance.com BOTH
Goulet Brianna 6034832606 Atkinson NH 03811 11514352 b.goulet@nibribenefits.com BOTH
Forte Mark 6036696200 Auburn NH 03032 3355416 mark.forte@tds.net BOTH
St cyr Craig 6036645325 Barrington NH 03825 6384050 cstcyr@metrocast.net INDIVIDUAL
Jarvis Harold 6034714349 Bedford NH 03110 3410021 hjarvis@financialguide.com BOTH
Plentzas Beth 6034710900 Bedford NH 03110 3348577 bplentzas@northeastplanning.com INDIVIDUAL
White Raymond 6036479136 Bedford NH 03110 68433 rayw@cornerstonebenefitsnh.com BOTH
Gonyer James 6033267373 Berlin NH 03570 6378115 jgonyer@infinexgroup.com INDIVIDUAL
Samson Randall 6037260637 Bristol NH 03222 8998547 randy.samson@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Clyons Paul 6037263020 Campton NH 03223 17682529 licensing@tzinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
French Suzanne 6034832606 Candia NH 03034 6381195 s.french@nibribenefits.com BOTH
Marabella Bryan 6034598304 Charlestown NH 03603 17357027 bryanmarabella@gmail.com BOTH
Gilbert James 6034151144 Concord NH 03301 14758073 jgilbertnh@hotmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Infantino Laurie 6037159722 Concord NH 03301 7138517 linfantino@davistowle.com INDIVIDUAL
Jarnot John 6037313311 Concord NH 03301 7813401 jjarnot@live.com INDIVIDUAL
Makris Jennifer 6032687823 Concord NH 03301 6376442 jennifer.makris@cigna.com INDIVIDUAL
Mcintire Stacy 6037159773 Concord NH 03301 8188779 smcintire@davistowle.com BOTH
Southwick Kristen 6032281133 Concord NH 03301 8059715 joyce@neebco.com BOTH
Sweatt Cassandra 6034151144 Concord NH 03301 8863641 csweatt@primerica.com INDIVIDUAL
Sweatt Jason 6034151144 Concord NH 03301 10162567 jsweatt@primerica.com INDIVIDUAL
Thomas Bobbie 6032281133 Concord NH 03301 6377259 joyce@neebco.com INDIVIDUAL
Wheeler Melodie 6032281133 Concord NH 03301 3349550 joyce@neebco.com INDIVIDUAL
ELLISON GEORGE 6033876238 Conway NH 03818 3354438 gee3035@aol.com INDIVIDUAL
Ray Subhankar 9722959081 Dallas TX 75248 7376752 ltif@yahoo.com INDIVIDUAL
Polizzi Michael 6033696771 Danbury NH 03230 16198997 mike@realtimehealthquotes.com INDIVIDUAL
Polizzi Nicholas 8134404996 Danbury NH 03230 16197921 nick@realtimehealthquotes.com INDIVIDUAL



Polizzi Stephen 8554977274 Danbury NH 03230 16198998 stephen@realtimehealthquotes.com INDIVIDUAL
Hapke Lynn 6032891873 Deerfield NH 03037 7992396 lhapke@mycoreinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
Thulin Karen 603-965-3719     Derry NH 03038 6377205 karenthulin@comcast.net  BOTH
Branyen Susan 6037495334 Dover NH 03820 3351446 susanbranyen@gmail.com BOTH
cawley timothy 6039189628 Dover NH 03820 17506461 tcawley@healthmarkets.com BOTH
Corriveau Marc 5082837952 Dover NH 03820 16993966 mcorriveau@myhst.com BOTH
Richardson Jennifer 6038174020 Dover NH 03820 7559281 jennifer.richardson@advancedconceptsi BOTH
Christiansen Janice 6035638820 Dublin NH 03444 2316978 jchris55@outlook.com BOTH
O'Sullivan Michelle 6035638820 Dublin NH 03444 17547485 michelle@dublinhealth.net INDIVIDUAL
Woods Kenneth 6035638820 Dublin NH 03444 3354142 ken@dublinhealth.net  INDIVIDUAL
Agrella Paula 6037724781 Exeter NH 03833 2502630 paula.agrella@foyinsurance.com  BOTH
Caron Sean 6033035713 Exeter NH 03833 7537828 sean@sentinel-ins.com BOTH
Poisson Leo 6037724781 Exeter NH 03833 6379124 mike.foy@foyinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
D'Silva Norman 6039341211 Franklin NH 03235 2009252 pfsfranklin@metrocast.net INDIVIDUAL
Grimard Dawn 6037914523 Gilmanton NH 03237 16015955 grimardinsurance@gmail.com BOTH
Mijal Deborah 6034973175 Goffstown NH 03045 3350535 debim@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Twombly James 6038655466 Grantham NH 03753 8447611 jtwomb@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Cote Christophe 6033294933 Hampstead NH 03841 7693611 ccote@mycoreinsurance.com BOTH
Kastle Norman 6037312550 Hampstead NH 03841 3494902 akastle@mycoreinsurance.com BOTH
Joiner Glenn 6037650616 Hampton NH 03842 3355158 gljoiner@comcast.net BOTH
korowski joseph 6039266600 Hampton NH 03842 3354781 jk@trimco-wgins.com INDIVIDUAL
Ogelby Richard 6038273022 Harrisville NH 03450 2319134 dean@cfg3.com BOTH
MICHAEL JAN 6034644696 Hillsboro NH 03244 7987940 janmichael@tds.net INDIVIDUAL
Pearsall Frank 6034642199 Hillsboro NH 03244 3356185 frank@advancedbenefitdesign.com INDIVIDUAL
Pearsall Sonia 6034642199 Hillsboro NH 03244 3352906 sonia@advancedbenefitdesign.com INDIVIDUAL
buonanduci thomas 6036225700 Hudson NH 03051 3539529 healthplansavings@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Pelletier Peter 6033568223 Intervale NH 03845 27845 pelletier_peter@nlvmail.com BOTH
Bickford Stevanie 6033522121 Keene NH 03431 8596971 sbickford@clark-mortenson.com INDIVIDUAL
Campbell Kathleen 6033523608 Keene NH 03431 6377988 kcampbell@campbell-boyd.com BOTH
Edwards Lisa 6033522121 Keene NH 03431 6377198 ledwards@clark-mortenson.com INDIVIDUAL
Farrar Stephen 6033571084 Keene NH 03431 16895400 stephen_farrar@us.aflac.com BOTH
Goodell Duane 6033571084 Keene NH 03431 3306425 dgoodell@optfinancial.com BOTH
Macie Amanda 6033522121 Keene NH 03431 17267127 amacie@clark-mortenson.com BOTH
Putnam Kerry 6033522121 Keene NH 03431 6377805 kputnam@clark-mortenson.com BOTH



Snow Matthew 6032371344 Keene NH 03431 8374478 matthew.snow@primerica.com BOTH
Burleigh Kenneth 6036424800 Kingston NH 03848 3349675 ken@kingstonins.com BOTH
Aldus David 6039788816 Laconia NH 03246 14888635 david.aldus@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Bald William 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 6382378 wbald@melcher-prescott.com BOTH
Bua Wendy 6032932791 Laconia NH 03247 7699678 wendy@esinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
Dockham Justin 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 15438929 jdockham@melcher-prescott.com BOTH
Green Christine 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 10376263 cgreen@surgeresources.com BOTH
LeBlanc Lynnette 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 6378269 lleblanc@melcher-prescott.com BOTH
Pendergast Lisa 6035244535 Laconia NH 03246 14352486 lpendergast@melcher-prescott.com BOTH
Rague Kurt 6035575818 Laconia NH 03246 11125378 kurt.rague@insphereis.com BOTH
Sedgley Norman 6035243803 Laconia NH 03246 6381186 nsedgley@mhcnh.com INDIVIDUAL
Stoilov Miroslav 6033937755 Laconia NH 03246 11302114 mirostoilov@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Shearer Douglas 8006752555 Lancaster NH 03584 6382848 dshearer@gms-ins.com BOTH
chapman jamie 6033978797 Lee NH 03861 17549772 jchapman@healthmarkets.com BOTH
Kapelson Joel 6036613876 Litchfield NH 03052 13506382 jkapelson@financialguide.com BOTH
Archer Karen 6035539040 Londonderry NH 03053 8784488 kaarcher@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Reynolds Christophe 6032611203 Londonderry NH 03053 17435615 tiltcr@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Courtemanche Diane 6037952151 Lyme Center NH 03769 9937293 diane@richinsurance.biz BOTH
allen linda 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 6382952 linda@lindaallen.com  INDIVIDUAL
allen richard 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 3353112 rich@richallen.com INDIVIDUAL
Ballingall Keith 6036379891 Manchester NH 03103 8583749 keith@healthapp.ly BOTH
Blais Rickey 6036412527 Manchester NH 03103 3349477 blaisrick@yahoo.com INDIVIDUAL
Bryant Kelly 6032329377 Manchester NH 03106 11068456 kbryant@cgibenefitsgroup.com BOTH
Cabanel Daniel 6032895007 Manchester NH 03104 3349554 cabanel_dan@nlvmail.com BOTH
Carvalho Edward 6036696116 Manchester NH 03105 700829 meridianepc@aol.com INDIVIDUAL
Chasse Jeanette 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 6376366 jeanettec@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Corliss Dean 6036681078 Manchester NH 03106 101167 dean.corliss@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Cyr Julie 6036220984 Manchester NH 03105 3351628 jcyr@firstbenefitsinc.com BOTH
Denoncourt Diane 6034405653 Manchester NH 03103 6377128 info@accesshealthinsurancemarketplaceBOTH
Denoncourt Jeffrey 6034405653 Manchester NH 03103 17072647 info@accesshealthinsurancemarketplaceINDIVIDUAL
Denoncourt Tim 6036475555 Manchester NH 03103 17085874 dianedenoncourt@yahoo.com INDIVIDUAL
Dutile Thomas 6036412527 Manchester NH 03103 7331650 thommzdiz@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Gallagher Patricia 6032687845 Manchester NH 03106 3352444 patricia.gallagher@cigna.com INDIVIDUAL
Gennetti Matt 6032329312 Manchester NH 03106 17596841 mgennetti@cgiretirementservices.com  INDIVIDUAL



Germain David 6034713042 Manchester NH 03101 6382961 david@cpfsllc.com BOTH
Gosselin Pierre 6036471988 Manchester NH 03106 6378031 peterg@gosselin-insurance.com BOTH
Hansen Brenna 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 11982049 brennah@granitegroupbenefits.com  BOTH
Helie Albert 6036202244 Manchester NH 03103 16695742 albert_helie@us.aflac.com BOTH
Larrabee Lisa 6036659230 Manchester NH 03101 6376427 benprolml@aol.com BOTH
Maloon Mallory 6032329366 Manchester NH 03106 17317790 mmaloon@cgibenefitsgroup.com BOTH
McLaughlin Kenneth 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 2009232 kbrian@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Melrose Nancy 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 8227285 nancym@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Mitchell Kelly 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 7407866 kellym@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Poole Carrie 6036379891 Manchester NH 03103 17251032 carrie@healthapp.ly BOTH
Simard Daniel 6032960700 Manchester NH 03101 17528945 daniels@granitegroupbenefits.com BOTH
Smith Jeffery 6036412527 Manchester NH 03103 7887128 jeffery.smith@primerica.com INDIVIDUAL
Truncellito Timothy 6036237092 Manchester NH 03101 15670613 t.truncellito@tanddllc.com INDIVIDUAL
Waltrup John 6036252266 Manchester NH 03109 8144558 john@allenassociatesnh.com INDIVIDUAL
DiLorenzo Daniel 6037598944 Merrimack NH 03054 9291556 dsdilorenzo@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Trudo David 6036731201 Milford NH 03055 6381556 dtrudo@hpminsurance.com BOTH
Monaghan Celeste 6034769789 MoultonboroNH 03254 8634756 celestem@zelekandassociates.com BOTH
Zelek Torrey 6034769789 MoultonboroNH 03254 13375566 torreyz@zelekandassociates.com BOTH
Allard Andre 6038898001 Nashua NH 03063 807076 andyallard9@cs.com BOTH
Aquino Michael 6038211938 Nashua NH 03064 8767503 michael.aquino@wtlh.com INDIVIDUAL
Aries Robert 9784133538 Nashua NH 03060 2217185 raries@comcast.net BOTH
Dobens Charles 6038826591 Nashua NH 03064 7365545 charles@lennydobens.com INDIVIDUAL
DONOHUE STEPHEN 6038822909 Nashua NH 03060 2092524 steve@atlanticbenefitco.com BOTH
Garnick Kevin 6032340011 Nashua NH 03063 3353546 kevingarnick@primerica.com BOTH
Henry Francis 6034598304 Nashua NH 03063 324755 frank33henry@yahoo.com INDIVIDUAL
Johnson Wendy 6038828200 Nashua NH 03060 2277105 eprolman3@ft.newyorklife.com BOTH
Lavine Mark 6038815775 Nashua NH 03064 3353026 mark@bbone.us INDIVIDUAL
Lavoie Brian 6033187349 Nashua NH 03063 7525672 brian.lavoie@lpl.com INDIVIDUAL
Ramos Juan 6038886223 Nashua NH 03062 17298673 licensing@ehealthinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
Stebbins Edmond 6038916483 Nashua NH 03062 16563649 edstebbins@hotmail.com BOTH
Stein Jamie 6037914585 Nashua NH 03063 8293314 jamie@healthnh.com INDIVIDUAL
Favreau Cheryl 6035404156 New Boston NH 03070 16006863 cheryl_favreau@us.aflac.com INDIVIDUAL
Livingston Debra 6035264513 New London NH 03257 6376152 drlivingston@tds.net BOTH
Connor Robin‐Anne6037787818 Newfields NH 03856 6378024 benesfittingu@comcast.net SHOP



Bevins Doug 6037932185 Newmarket NH 03857 9567327 dbevins@mycoreinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
Lemieux Ronald 6036592211 Newmarket NH 03857 3349296 ronlemieux@yahoo.com BOTH
Jones Stephen 6039866316 North ConwaNH 03860 9688093 stephen@ib-fs.com BOTH
Reo Diana 6033560550 North ConwaNH 03860 5714071 diane@dianereo.com INDIVIDUAL
Hirsch Timothy 6178602265 Pelham NH 03076 16688290 timothycolonial@gmail.com BOTH
Gutwein Colleen 6035638820 PeterboroughNH 03458 17368462 colleen@dublinhealth.net INDIVIDUAL
Lowe Michelle 6038312504 PeterboroughNH 03458 16451658 mlowehb@gmail.com BOTH
Mcmahon Timothy 6039247155 PeterboroughNH 03458 4597864 tmcmahon@bellowsnichols.com INDIVIDUAL
Young Alice 6034356767 Pittsfield NH 03263 8802837 ayoung@paigeinsurance.com BOTH
Goodale Chelsea 6039524822 Plaistow NH 03865 17726422 cgoodale@isc-insurance.com BOTH
Pappalardo Leigh 6033824600 Plaistow NH 03865 3749276 lpappalardo@iscinsures.com BOTH
REMBIS JAMES 6033820155 Plaistow NH 03865 3352785 jim@vergeagency.com BOTH
Vanagel Nancy 6033824600 Plaistow NH 03865 6380583 nvanagel@isc-insurance.com BOTH
Baker Pamela 6034122812 Plymouth NH 03264 17311367 pam@pattystewartandassociates.com BOTH
Stewart Patricia 6035363691 Plymouth NH 03264 6377406 pattystewart@myfairpoint.net BOTH
Bennett Patricia 6034270101 Portsmouth NH 03801 3356096 myinslady@comcast.net INDIVIDUAL
Graves Lorie 6034338821 Portsmouth NH 03801 13814717 loriegraves@ahsnh.com BOTH
Lamberti Mary 6036016705 Portsmouth NH 03801 6383139 mel@lambertiandassociates.com BOTH
Lizotte Tania 6036825141 Portsmouth NH 03801 17577270 tanializotte@gmail.com BOTH
Singer Michael 6034312103 Portsmouth NH 03801 1233804 michael@michaelsingerinsurance.com INDIVIDUAL
Turner William 6034301245 Portsmouth NH 03801 2304476 bturner@beaconintegrated.com  INDIVIDUAL
Warner Steven 6034301245 Portsmouth NH 03801 3351317 swarner@beaconintegrated.com INDIVIDUAL
Jurcins Eriks 6034127000 Raymond NH 03077 8680083 ejurcins@yahoo.com BOTH
Scioscia Jennifer 6032644090 Raymond NH 03077 17650602 jenlscioscia@gmail.com BOTH
Knapp Christophe 6034442911 Rindge NH 03561 8984463 cknapp@geomstevensinsurance.com  BOTH
Burk Debra 6038333719 Rochester NH 03867 3349659 dburk@metrocast.net BOTH
Hourin Roger 6174177180 Rochester NH 03867 16802080 rhourin@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Jones Michael 6039948383 Rochester NH 03868 7739505 michael.jones.fgtr@statefarm.com BOTH
Trepanier Terri 6038173949 Rochester NH 03867 6378251 terri@balancedcarehealth.com BOTH
Reis Jason 6037404353 Rollinsford NH 03869 1963488 jason_reis@msn.com BOTH
Buben Patricia 6034595445 Salem NH 03079 16866539 patriciabuben@comcast.net BOTH
Caro Beverly 6033393744 Salem NH 03079 17536430 beverlyjcaro@gmail.com BOTH
Gil Canas Carol 6035899538 Salem NH 03079 17178832 johanna.gil@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Hayes Sean 6033932111 Salem NH 03079 17613426 skhayes@tds.net BOTH



Kinney Thomas 6038936225 Salem NH 03079 8357565 tom@disabilityne.com INDIVIDUAL
Martin Christophe 6035605486 Salem NH 03079 16891750 cmartin@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Mazejka Monique 6032440016 Salem NH 03079 16398833 mmazejka@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Miller Wallace 6036898165 Salem NH 03079 17027878 wally.miller@healthmarkets.com INDIVIDUAL
Pappas Barbara 6034753349 Salem NH 03079 17707054 bpappas@healthmarkets.com BOTH
Vengren Robert 9788848124 Sandown NH 03873 3353352 vengren11@hotmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Brennan William 6037305456 Silver Lake NH 03875 3354651 WBRENNANT01@ROADRUNNER.COMBOTH
Weiss bert 6036943058 South ChathaNH 03813 16769676 bert@customartglass.com INDIVIDUAL
Curt George 6037631438 Sunapee NH 03782 2270536 george@curtinsurance.com BOTH
Brokaw Scott 6039534466 Suncook NH 03275 15795269 scott_brokaw@yahoo.com INDIVIDUAL
roma hayden 6032545344 Thornton NH 03285 3355851 haydenroma@yahoo.com BOTH
Egan Elsie 8009778860 Westford MA 01886 12177675 licensing@ehealthinsurance.com BOTH
Broom‐Peltz Louise 6034374422 Windham NH 03087 17357026 peltznh@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Peltz Claude 6034374411 Windham NH 03087 2276520 peltzfinancialservices@gmail.com INDIVIDUAL
Spratt Stephen 6035278117 Windham NH 03087 7506476 steve@freeagentsnh.com BOTH
Chase Dianne 6035696464 Wolfeboro NH 03894 6379180 dianne@doranindependentinsurance.co BOTH
Doran Paul 6035696464 Wolfeboro NH 03894 6376411 paul@doranindependentinsurance.com BOTH
Greene Leo 6035696464 Wolfeboro NH 03896 17567494 leo@doranindependentinsurance.com BOTH
Papp Nancy 6035696464 Wolfeboro NH 03896 16997495 nancy@doranindependentinsurance.comBOTH




